
1Side180105Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL PRINSESSE MÄRTHA LOUISES POKALLØP 2018 på Biri Tr

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020155404

578001020155369

578001020155314

578001020155262

578001020155222

578001020155394

578001020155240

578001020155131

578001020155362

578001020155195

578001020155005

578001020155181

578001020155424

578001020155089

578001020155471

578001020155299

578001020155250

578001020155291

578001020155396

578001020155464

578001020155061

578001020155246

578001020155452

578001020155427

578001020155040

578001020155200

578001020155368

578001020155264

Aicha Ravina

Alexander Comissioner

Alfi Fortuna R.R.

Amaya

Amazing Surprise

Annabella Knick

Aqua Photo

Ashton

Bahamas Gold

Beaks Manello

Bibo

Black River Dream

Blueridge Sun

Broad Vision

B.S. Gold

Callum

Carmen Division

Catherine's Chevy

Catherine's Chic

Clean as a Whistle

Coktail Gun M.E.

Covergirl Division

Creek's Toxic

Cry Wolf

Dancing Queen

Dani's Princess

Darling Simoni

Delight Classic

(Look de Star(FR)-X. Plosive(NO))

(Mr. Commissioner(NO)-Nikita News(NO))

(Credit Winner(US)-Alfi Prelong R.R.(NO))

(Pastor Stephen(SE)-Adonai(NO))

(Zola Boko(SE)-Newsworthy(NO))

(Broadway Hall(SE)-Isabella Knick(NO))

(Ens Snapshot(US)-Aquarelle(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Vive la France(NO))

(Farifant(SE)-Gold Medallion(NO))

(Muscle Mass(US)-Ydra Briljant(NO))

(Conway Hall(US)-Lady D'Aunou(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Delicate(NO))

(Revenue(US)-Blue Ridge Gal(NO))

(Broadway Hall(SE)-Go Go Gabby(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Electra Gold(NO))

(Archipelago(NO)-Caltina Hall(NO))

(L'Ideal Bricois(NO)-Benita Forte(NO))

(Catherine's Cavalli(NO)-Bullyoung(NO))

(Love You(FR)-Cassiopeia Dream(NO))

(Enjoy Lavec(FI)-Risotto(NO))

(Coktail Jet(FR)-Gunny Princess E.(NO))

(L'Ideal Bricois(NO)-Calendar Girl(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Creek's Tamina(NO))

(Pastor Stephen(SE)-Kick Off Laser(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Delicious Queen(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Empress Tile(NO))

(Great Challenger(DK)-Staro Darling(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Bahama Delight(NO))

Linda Mari 
Aarskog

Grethe Ø. Tveter

 Alpha Finans & 
Eiendom Invest AS

Ernst Karlsen

Ole Sigurd 
Aagenæs

 Flaata Stable AS

John S. Vatn

Ane Thoresen

Tore Gard

 Svensk Travsport

Magne Haga

Widar Evensen

Eirik Djuve

Kenneth Johansen

Bjørn A. Sand

Ane Thoresen

Torstein Skjaker

Henry Rorgemoen

Henry Rorgemoen

Kristian Simensen

Peder Grøtte

Jan Bragerhaug

Håkon Magnus 
Berg-Christiansen

Tone Britt Madsen

Truls Roar 
Wivestad

Dan Inge Loftheim

John-Erik Loe 
Olsen

 Stall Bergsund 
AS

 2219 BRANDVAL

 2150 ÅRNES

 7221 MELHUS

 4760 BIRKELAND

 2820 Nordre 
Toten

 3660 RJUKAN

 7242 
KNARRLAGSUND

 3267 LARVIK

 3128 NØTTERØY

 

 4071 RANDABERG

 2345 ÅDALSBRUK

 4055 SOLA

 3230 SANDEFJORD

 3041 DRAMMEN

 3267 LARVIK

 2770 JAREN

 3746 SKIEN

 3746 SKIEN

 2662 DOVRE

 7097 SAUPSTAD

 2966 SLIDRE

 7632 ÅSENFJORD

 3520 JEVNAKER

 3188 HORTEN

 3176 UNDRUMSDAL

 3030 DRAMMEN

 3516 HØNEFOSS



2Side180105Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL PRINSESSE MÄRTHA LOUISES POKALLØP 2018 på Biri Tr

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020155164

578001020155401

578001020155139

578001020155043

578001020155383

578001020155411

578001020155490

578001020155017

578001020155103

578001020155265

578001020155482

578001020155201

578001020155021

578001020155203

578001020155235

578001020155223

578001020155363

578001020155106

578001020155315

578001020155187

25000115179443E

578001020155097

578001020155125

578001020155407

578001020155493

578001020155303

578001020155333

578001020155236

Difficult To Catch

Dig Deeper

Dimoko Merci

Donato Dream

Dr. Pepper

Dream Briljant

Dream Endurance

Eagle Eye

Easy On The Eye

Emerick

Emmely

End of Discussion

Ero'kamano

Estirado

Eventhor Jet

Excellent Maltin

Eye Of The Tiger

Fabulous Sisu

Farao Barsk

Frank Frecel

Frenchnorwegian I.D.

Frode Sisu

Frozen Sun

Glazier's Vici

Gogo Hall

Great Vacation

Haley B.R.

Hanna's Girl

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Cemayaz(NO))

(Ens Snapshot(US)-Poa Noir(NO))

(Timoko(FR)-B.B.S. Exita(NO))

(Donato Hanover(US)-Penny Grace Lane(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Pepper Ann(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Wilma Briljant(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Celestial Endurance(NO))

(Look de Star(FR)-Larissa Ås(NO))

(Quite Easy U.S.(SE)-Sip The Wine(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Delmerica(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Come and Play(NO))

(Manofmanymissions(US)-Agria Racing(NO))

(Weingartner(SE)-Cambusa Jet(NO))

(Classic Photo(SE)-Wellfit(NO))

(Russell Hill(US)-Surgy's Copine(NO))

(The Best Madrik(FR)-Hickomissexcellence(NO))

(Zola Boko(SE)-Christina Rose(NO))

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Hey Gorgeous(NO))

(Love You(FR)-K.L.M. Linedancer(NO))

(Great Challenger(DK)-K.L.M. Brooklyn(NO))

(Saxo de Vandel(FR)-Private Melody(NO))

(Yankee Glide(US)-Kennie Blue Chip(NO))

(Norvelous Hanover(NO)-Embakasi(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Candy Hall(NO))

(Googoo Gaagaa(US)-Valentine Queen(NO))

(Great Challenger(DK)-Support Vacation(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Can't Be Seduced(NO))

(Cromwell(NO)-Cigaro News(NO))

Ivar Engevold

Cato Antonsen

Tor-Ove Horstad

Elin Knippa

Rune Flaskerud

Terje Pedersen

Per Reidar Selvik

 Flaata Stable AS

Kolbjørn O. 
Selmer

Eline Furuseth

Torkil Steinshaug

 Even Skagen AS

Kolbjørn O. 
Selmer

Odd Fjelddalen

Pål Rønningen

Jarle Jørgensen

Truls G. Pedersen

 Svensk Travsport

Lasse Hartz-Bruun

Stian Eilefsen

 Svensk Travsport

 Svensk Travsport

Emil Lund-
Pettersen

Inger Berit Øie

Walther Larsen

Bjørn Ingemar 
Olsen

Vegard Lundstrøm 
Wolden

Erling Olsen

 2283 ÅSNES 
FINNSKOG

 1850 MYSEN

 0378 OSLO

 1929 AULI

 2834 RAUFOSS

 1482 NITTEDAL

 4343 ORRE

 3660 RJUKAN

 7452 TRONDHEIM

 3221 SANDEFJORD

 7320 FANNREM

 8800 
SANDNESSJØEN

 7452 TRONDHEIM

 1178 OSLO

 3277 STEINSHOLT

 1870 ØRJE

 3408 TRANBY

 

 3014 DRAMMEN

 1816 SKIPTVET

 

 

 1850 MYSEN

 1283 OSLO

 4306 SANDNES

 5835 BERGEN

 7320 FANNREM

 



3Side180105Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL PRINSESSE MÄRTHA LOUISES POKALLØP 2018 på Biri Tr

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020155212

578001020155348

578001020155332

578001020155192

578001020155326

578001020155335

578001020155252

578001020155358

578001020155116

578001020155481

578001020155254

578001020155033

578001020155474

578001020155007

578001020155196

578001020155457

578001020155049

578001020155381

578001020155226

578001020155393

578001020155386

578001020155124

578001020155006

578001020155370

578001020155238

578001020155429

578001020155086

578001020155486

578001020155476

Hardstyle d'Estino

Harley Quinn

Hazel B.R.

Hedda B.R.

Hekla B.R.

Hendrix B.R.

Henna B.R.

Hepburn B.R.

Hera B.R.

Herman

Hillary B.R.

Hot Stone

I.D. Entity

I.D. Ownersdestiny

Ilenna Bonanza

Indiana Jon

Jack Lane

Jacko Line

Joy In Repetition

Kairos Forte

Kinky Boots

Kiss Me

La Luna Wita

L.A.'s Miss Universe

L.A.'s Muscle Queen

Lastmanstanding

Lessismore

L'ideal Lavec

Like No Other

(Manofmanymissions(US)-Aloha(NO))

(Pastor Stephen(SE)-Princess May Lee(NO))

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Celebrity Juliet(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Armbro Barefoot(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Sugar Coated Lindy(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Variete B.R.(NO))

(Donato Hanover(US)-Bauxite(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Metior Missy(NO))

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Antibe B.R.(NO))

(Oiseau de Feux(FR)-It's Magic Diamant(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Fiery Chip(NO))

(Credit Winner(US)-Summer Love(NO))

(Explosive Matter(US)-Irene's Lucky Lady(NO))

(Main Wise As(IT)-Jim's Girl(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Kristiane K.(NO))

(Self Possessed(US)-Indy's Lindy(US))

(Revenue(US)-X. Lane(NO))

(Muscles Wiking B.R.(SE)-Tambrosia Line(NO))

(Coktail Jet(FR)-Alphabet St(NO))

(Farifant(SE)-Monic Forte(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Zoya's Dream(NO))

(From Above U.S.(US)-K.L.M. Lindy(NO))

(Simb Moonzoom(NO)-Jobie Brodda(SE))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Sobel Sund(NO))

(Muscles Wiking B.R.(SE)-Pine Princess L.(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Oh Calcutta(NO))

(Revenue(US)-Viran Palema(NO))

(L'Ideal Bricois(NO)-Joyful Lavec(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Nice Like A Rose(NO))

Olav Lunde

Tommy Bjerkely

Vegard Lundstrøm 
Wolden

Bjørn Rishaug

Ronny Rustad

Ove Lie

Harald Gulliksen

Halvard K. Sundby

Kåre Jørgensen

Else Marie Tufte

Arne Sandbæk Jr.

Stein Rytterager

Rune Arild Hansen

Glenn Kramer 
Stenberg

Julie Ann 
Gjerstad

Paul Inge Høiseth

Gøril Grønvold

Laila 
Kristoffersen

Bjørnar Høgseth

Anders Mikkelborg

Bjørn A. Sand

Roy Vidar 
Jørgensen

 Svensk Travsport

Espen Myrbakken

Asbjørn Gullaksen

Siri Slettås

Arild 
Skillinghaug

Torgeir Gjølberg

Silje Dreyer 

 1920 SØRUMSAND

 1349 RYKKINN

 7320 FANNREM

 7234 LER

 2032 MAURA

 1053 OSLO

 3110 TØNSBERG

 2050 JESSHEIM

 7036 TRONDHEIM

 2821 GJØVIK

 2848 SKREIA

 0590 OSLO

 0176 OSLO

 3060 SVELVIK

 1816 SKIPTVET

 7355 EGGKLEIVA

 3280 TJODALYNG

 7057 JONSVATNET

 5132 NYBORG

 2817 GJØVIK

 3041 DRAMMEN

 7224 MELHUS

 

 0978 OSLO

 5876 BERGEN

 7320 FANNREM

 3080 HOLMESTRAND

 1580 RYGGE

 3231 SANDEFJORD



4Side180105Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL PRINSESSE MÄRTHA LOUISES POKALLØP 2018 på Biri Tr

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020155450

578001020155030

578001020155055

578001020155320

578001020155286

578001020155161

578001020155028

578001020155317

578001020155165

578001020155408

578001020155042

578001020155121

578001020155273

578001020155045

578001020155425

578001020155266

578001020155199

578001020155167

578001020155436

578001020155233

578001020155448

578001020155022

578001020155190

578001020155419

578001020155221

578001020155270

578001020155445

Lily Bourbon

Linda Nibs

L.J.'s Musclemadness

Long Tall Sally E.P.

Look De Diamond

Lucky Kentucky

Madre Mia

Magic Mike

Mahalo

Mai Rouge Soa

Malavita

Maldon Salt

Mama's Real Deal

Matt Dillon L.K.

Max Brady

Mega Classic

Messi Orlando S.K.

Midnight Photo

Miss Tanic

Mojo's Star

Moni Paris

Moonlight Cosmic

Ms. Love Force

M.S. Star Trotter

My Name Is Prince

My Oh My

Napoleon Tile

(Coktail Jet(FR)-Light of Day(NO))

(Sam Bourbon(FR)-Leticia(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Movie Q.C.(NO))

(Cantab Hall(US)-U.S. Francesca(NO))

(Look de Star(FR)-Dina Drew(NO))

(Make it Happen(SE)-Black Beauty(NO))

(Cromwell(NO)-Sierra Madre(NO))

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Malcyon Magic(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Priscilla News(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Uiver H.(NO))

(Express Lavec(SE)-Reelation(NO))

(Broadway Hall(SE)-Princess Salt(NO))

(Maharajah(SE)-Milliondollar Baby D(NO))

(Russell Hill(US)-Spooks(NO))

(Cantab Hall(US)-Hope Brady(NO))

(Megaman Neo(NO)-Baroness Kemp(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Love To Love(NO))

(Classic Photo(SE)-Speed Rocket(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Be My Mistress(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Justeens Double(NO))

(Ready Cash(FR)-Jeunesse Doree(NO))

(Cosmic S.J.(NO)-Paola Santana(NO))

(Love You(FR)-Dilba Eson(NO))

(Love You(FR)-Vacation Kosmos(NO))

(Zola Boko(SE)-Harmoni Ås(NO))

(Un Mec d'Heripre(FR)-Raisa(NO))

(Cantab Hall(US)-Uptown B. Girl(NO))

Andersen

Thomas Antonsen

Silje Therese F. 
Skrudland

Kolbjørn O. 
Selmer

 Stald E.P.

Ments Tore Møller

Torger Østrått

Gunnar Flåten

Grethe Almeland

Charlotte K. 
Nærland

Terje Svendsen

Lena Olsson

Erlend Wiik

Roger Hansen

Lars Garberg 
Kvåle

Håkon Engen

 Stall Bergsund 
AS

Roger Moe

Gunnar J. Hansen

Monica Steinshaug

Magne Olsen

Jan Lyng

Per Gunnar Roos

Stig Hulsund

Sissel Skaug

Terje Rostad

Bengt Fjellheim 
Olsen

Geir Kihle

 1859 SLITU

 4352 KLEPPE

 7452 TRONDHEIM

 

 4365 NÆRBØ

 4317 SANDNES

 3180 NYKIRKE

 5258 
BLOMSTERDALEN

 4343 ORRE

 5268 HAUKELAND

 7228 KVÅL

 1440 DRØBAK

 3090 HOF

 7320 FANNREM

 2662 DOVRE

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 2614 LILLEHAMMER

 2850 LENA

 7320 FANNREM

 7093 TILLER

 7608 LEVANGER

 2054 MOGREINA

 7224 MELHUS

 7550 HOMMELVIK

 7300 ORKANGER

 3320 VESTFOSSEN

 2335 STANGE



5Side180105Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL PRINSESSE MÄRTHA LOUISES POKALLØP 2018 på Biri Tr

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020155284

578001020155272

578001020155495

578001020155361

578001020155477

578001020155052

578001020155239

578001020155443

578001020155416

578001020155172

578001020155489

578001020155418

578001020155111

578001020155016

578001020155309

578001020155072

578001020155126

578001020155025

578001020155010

578001020155166

578001020155349

578001020155293

578001020155470

578001020155395

578001020155157

578001020155122

578001020155319

578001020155002

Nelson Lina

New Action

Newton Tile

Neymar

Nimbus Tile

No Mercy

Noble Superb

Noble Tile

Noblesse Tile

Nocreditforme

Nonesuch Genius

Nuclear Tile

N.Y. Applause

N.Y. Lovemelikeyoudo

N.Y. Make It Count

N.Y. Royal Flush

N.Y. Sacre Coeur

Obama Royal

Octavia Dotcom

Odd Special Girl

Offdahook Genius

Ohio Royal

Ohmyglitter V.L.

Orlandostile

Pallaton

Panama Rags

Pegasus R.R.

Piccadilly O.

(Cantab Hall(US)-Lindys Holiday(NO))

(Quite Easy U.S.(SE)-New Cowboyland(NO))

(Broadway Hall(SE)-Zarae Boko(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Madame Brizard(NO))

(Muscle Massive(US)-Electra Sund(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-No Sugar Please(DK))

(Maharajah(SE)-Oh Superb(NO))

(Donato Hanover(US)-Shambala Dream(NO))

(Donato Hanover(US)-Vicky Diablo(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Justacredit L.(NO))

(Dejarmbro(US)-Queen Of Glide(NO))

(Muscle Massive(US)-High Eleven L.(NO))

(Andover Hall(US)-S.J.'s Majesty(NO))

(Look de Star(FR)-Keyedup(NO))

(Muscle Mass(US)-Carpe Annynova(NO))

(Rieussec(FR)-Etincelle(NO))

(Sam Bourbon(FR)-Camargue I.T.(NO))

(Pastor Stephen(SE)-Case(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Sunshine Meadows(NO))

(Rite On Line(NO)-Writing Girl(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Blushing Victoria(NO))

(Revenue(US)-Yankee Bailey(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Prima Victory(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Nagille(NO))

(Coktail Jet(FR)-Royale(NO))

(Revenue(US)-Julia Rags(NO))

(Donato Hanover(US)-Kybele Face(NO))

(Muscle Massive(US)-Intricate Eleven L.(NO))

 Nils Munkhaugen 
AS

Bengt Fjellheim 
Olsen

 Svensk Travsport

Jan Havdal

Geir Kihle

Tuva Johnsen

Erik Sandbæk

Trond Anderssen

 Vestmarka AB

Annette Erga

Willy Johannesen

Trond Rennemo

Kolbjørn O. 
Selmer

Stig Flaata

Tommy Røssland

Skjalg Tjetland

Stig Flaata

Gunnar Flåten

Stine-Merete 
Gundersen

Odd Paulsen

Johnny Valderhaug

Morten Røh 
Petersen

Laila Thue

John Sigve Tjelta

Tom Andersen

Kristin Brækken

 Alpha Finans & 
Eiendom Invest AS

Fredrik Holth

 7224 MELHUS

 3320 VESTFOSSEN

 

 7224 MELHUS

 2335 STANGE

 7093 TILLER

 0358 OSLO

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 1339 VØYENENGA

 4343 ORRE

 0690 OSLO

 1808 ASKIM

 7452 TRONDHEIM

 3650 TINN 
AUSTBYGD

 5470 ROSENDAL

 4056 TANANGER

 3650 TINN 
AUSTBYGD

 3180 NYKIRKE

 3410 SYLLING

 3967 STATHELLE

 6050 VALDERØY

 3919 PORSGRUNN

 3277 STEINSHOLT

 4054 TJELTA

 3172 VEAR

 7224 MELHUS

 7221 MELHUS

 2210 GRANLI



6Side180105Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL PRINSESSE MÄRTHA LOUISES POKALLØP 2018 på Biri Tr

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020155147

578001020155338

578001020155119

578001020155050

578001020155241

578001020155037

578001020155297

578001020155259

578001020155483

578001020155467

578001020155292

578001020155078

578001020155484

578001020155384

578001020155487

578001020155024

578001020155060

578001020155255

578001020155114

578001020155276

578001020155082

578001020155305

578001020155437

578001020155379

578001020155397

578001020155458

578001020155312

578001020155003

578001020155365

578001020155451

578001020155399

Prince Muscle L.L.

Queen De Champs

Real Cash

Rebella Matters

Red Love Vici

Rock'n Rolling

Rocky Rich

Royal Muscle

Royce Rolls

Sam The Man

Samara

Sappho Wiking

Seraphine

She

Siberian Justice

Siena

S.J.'s Dominator

S.J.'s Photostar

S.K.'s Iron Lady

Snapcash

Somebeachsomewhere

Ste L'ideal

Stoletheshow

Strong Case

Such A Night

Talktomylawyer

Tearsofthesun

Thai Chance

Thai Explosive

Thai Kadabra

Thai Ming

(Muscle Hill(US)-Girandola Aas(SE))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Michelle De Champs(NO))

(Ready Cash(FR)-Real Princess(NO))

(Explosive Matter(US)-Mystical News(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Tinita Love(NO))

(Rolling d'Heripre(FR)-Pigen fra O'malley(NO))

(Rite On Line(NO)-Utah Rich(NO))

(Muscle Mass(US)-Madam Lavec(NO))

(Varenne(IT)-French Rolls(NO))

(Wishing Stone(DK)-Celebrity Karma(NO))

(Muscle Mass(US)-Mirabell Choice(NO))

(Muscles Wiking B.R.(SE)-Athena B.R.(SE))

(Sam Bourbon(FR)-Sandy Nalan(DK))

(Revenue(US)-Delicious Rhythm(NO))

(Classic Photo(SE)-Justeen Hall(NO))

(L'Ideal Bricois(NO)-Sorocaba(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-D'or D'aunou(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Spenda Star(NO))

(Whitesand Titan(NO)-Camilla Stone(NO))

(Judge Joe(SE)-U.R. Myspecialangel(NO))

(Revenue(US)-Would Be Super(NO))

(L'Ideal Bricois(NO)-Ste My Pride(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Abba Hall(NO))

(Donato Hanover(US)-Sweet Case(NO))

(Sam Bourbon(FR)-Shocking Mystery(NO))

(Possess The Will(US)-Catch Express(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Hertiginnan C.D.(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Lass Chance(NO))

(Explosive Matter(US)-Thai Gypsy(NO))

(Kadabra(US)-Muscle Shirt(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Personal Hanover(NO))

Joakim Lund

Ole Dragsten

Asbjørn Gullaksen

Rune Madsen

Ole Bjørn 
Hoppestad

Preben Haagensen

Marianne Killi

Gunnar Skaug

Tommy Karlsson

Sveinung Holt

Rayner Pedersen

Johnny Sørgård

Norbert Haesen

Per-Ole Tysland

Amundsen Jørn

Bente Kurås 
Lilleengen

Ragnhild Diesen

Marit Erga

Lars Gunnar Torp

Inger Lund

Stig Hogne Anholt

Svein-Erik Gaarud

 Svensk Travsport

Ingrid Joshi

Arild Kjeseth

Finn Magnus

Marte Husdahl

 Nils Munkhaugen 
AS

Fredrik Holth

Ola Ødegaard

Randi Alendal

 7042 TRONDHEIM

 7224 MELHUS

 5876 BERGEN

 5104 EIDSVÅG I 
ÅSANE

 1820 SPYDEBERG

 4885 GRIMSTAD

 2015 LEIRSUND

 7550 HOMMELVIK

 1397 NESØYA

 2040 KLØFTA

 4312 SANDNES

 7014 TRONDHEIM

 

 3160 STOKKE

 4950 RISØR

 2850 LENA

 3175 RAMNES

 4343 ORRE

 3501 HØNEFOSS

 1850 MYSEN

 3160 STOKKE

 3533 TYRISTRAND

 

 5783 EIDFJORD

 5238 RÅDAL

 1400 SKI

 7354 VIGGJA

 7224 MELHUS

 2210 GRANLI

 7058 JAKOBSLI

 



7Side180105Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL PRINSESSE MÄRTHA LOUISES POKALLØP 2018 på Biri Tr

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020155013

578001020155008

578001020155020

578001020155210

578001020155171

578001020155306

578001020155325

578001020155322

578001020155228

578001020155133

578001020155344

578001020155434

578001020155051

578001020155337

578001020155414

578001020155257

Thai Paradise

Thai Rhapsody

Thankful

Tiffany Yellow

To Be A Star

Toscana

Trouble E.P.

Valley Nova

Vicky Waiting

Vico Regio H.

Wanda Classic

Welldone Wilma

Wishmaster

Zenato

Ziva

Zlatan Classic

(Maharajah(SE)-Thai Mahal(NO))

(Donato Hanover(US)-Loveable Volo(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Peaceful Way(NO))

(Muscle Massive(US)-Pippi Gammelsbæk(NO))

(Juliano Star(FI)-Sheistheonly One(NO))

(Norvelous Hanover(NO)-Britt's Victory(NO))

(Credit Winner(US)-Snowbird E.P.(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Reel Volo(NO))

(Coktail Jet(FR)-Chocolatique(NO))

(Blue York Yankee(SE)-Dance For Money(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Towanda(NO))

(Cromwell(NO)-Boggy Victoria(NO))

(Wishing Stone(DK)-Whitelane Volo(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Thai Black Wonder(NO))

(Ens Snapshot(US)-Jamilia(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Walk The Line(NO))

Steinar Larsen

Lene Schjørlien

Rune H. Eriksen

Eirik Moland

Tove Berger

Morten Karlstad

 Stald E.P.

Ronny Mørland

Stig Flaata

Monica Steinshaug

 Stall Bergsund 
AS

Monica Steinshaug

Erik Finsbråten

Karina Beate 
Andersen

Merete Veum

Stall Bergsund

 3070 SANDE I 
VESTFOLD

 2816 GJØVIK

 4611 
KRISTIANSAND S

 4343 ORRE

 1850 MYSEN

 1850 MYSEN

 

 0475 OSLO

 3650 TINN 
AUSTBYGD

 7320 FANNREM

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 7320 FANNREM

 2080 EIDSVOLL

 

 2073 BØN

 3516 HØNEFOSS


